EDI LISTING HANON SYSTEMS HANON CZ - printed 11-12-2025 at 12:09 am
T & L File: HAN 830 CZH 2025-11-12 00-09-15 02424.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued:

Destination - 2212 -- UPDATING !

HANON CZ

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01

Job: 0050

Cus P/O: 510000

Authorized for Fi
Last ASN QTY 1600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY
WEEKLY

1165

nished (Labor,
10-29-

170400

Location:

9421-080
9421-080
9421-079
9421-079
9421-078
9421-078
9421-077

TOT ORD
171,200
172,000
173,600
176,800
177,600
180,000
180,800
182,400
185,600
188,000

2025

HANON
48799
48799
48736
48736
48652
48652
48521

RELEASE

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/O: 9421

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ASN ID: 48799

Cz
11/07/25
11/07/25
10/28/25
10/28/25
10/14/25
10/14/25
09/22/25

SHIPPED

800
800
1,600
800
800
8,000
3,200

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
11-12-2025
11-19-2025
11-26-2025
12-03-2025
12-10-2025
12-17-2025
01-07-2026
01-14-2026
01-21-2026
01-28-2026

11-12-2025 thru 06-01-2027

AS OF 11-12-2025

QTY CHG

+ 1,600

+ 1,600
+ 800
+ 1,600
+ 800
- 800

373,400

PREV QTY

1,600

800

2,400
3,200

PREV DATE



